
Show Results 4.14.2018 

Judge: Rosalind Kinstler 

Class Time # Rider Name Horse Name 

          

Western Level 2 test 2 O 8:00 551 Amanda Agemak Its Maybeylene 

          

Gaited Western 
Dressage Intro 1 AA 8:10 511 Charly Roland Rebel 

          

Western Basic 1 AA 8:18 542 Denise Gimarro KC's Version of Pine 

Western Basic 1 Jr 8:26 549 Evelyn Karustis Logan 

          

USEA Training A AA 8:36 546 Maisy Grassie Irish Roadie 

          

USEA Beginner Novice A 
AA 8:44 548 Erica Ward Joey 

USEA Beginner Novice A 
AA 8:52 547 Courtney Crossley Navigate the Stars 

          

Intro A O 9:02 513 Johanna Consolver Tein Elm Almost An Angel 

Intro A O 9:10 522 Stephany Sparrow Twin Elm Bad Romance 

Intro A AA 9:18 553 Omar Atallah Sweet Sixteen 

Intro A AA 9:26 507 Olesya Stadnik 
Horses Haven Piper's 
Song 

Intro A Jr 9:34 512 Reagan Moran Charlestown Michael 

Intro A Jr 9:42 521 Isabelle Simonds Justa Moment 

Intro A Jr 9:50 552 Emma Wieszkowiak Amenicio 

          

15 Min Break 9:59       

          

Gaited Western 
Dressage Test 4 AA 10:14 511 Cherly Roland Rebel 

          

Western Level 3 Test 4 O 10:22 551 Amanda Agemak Its Maybeylene 

          

USEA Novice Test A AA 10:30 547 Courtney Crossley Navigate the Stars 

USEA Novice Test A AA 10:38 548 Erica Ward Joey 

          

USEA Training B AA 10:48 546 Maisy Grassie Irish Roadie 

          

Western Basic Test 2 Jr 10:56 549 Evalyn Karustis Logan 

          

Intro B O 11:06 513 Johanna Consolver Twin Elm Almost An Angel 

Intro B O 11:14 522 Stephany Sparrow Twin Elm Bad Romance 

Intro B Jr 11:22 521 Isabella Simonds Justa Moment 

Intro B Jr 11:30 552 Emma Wieszkowiak Amenicio 

          



Intro B AA 11:38 507 Olesya Stadnik 
Horses Haven Piper's 
Song 

Intro B AA 11:46 543 Yr Johannsdottir Rieardo 

Intro B AA 11:54 553 Omar Atallah Sweet Sixteen 

Intro B AA 12:02 300 Joanne Fairhill Horses Haven Fun Maker 

Intro B AA 12:10 550 Ruth Goldthorp Hollywood Star 

          

40 Min Lunch Break 12:20       

          

Training Level Test 3 AA 1:00 548 Erica Ward Joey 

Training Level Test 3 Jr 1:08 538 Morgan Dillion Ratatouille 

Training Level Test 3 Jr 1:16 535 Sarah Lowell Frosty 

          

Leadline 1:24 511 Rylee Moran Rebel 

Leadline 1:32 548 Amelia Ward Joey 

          

Intro C AA 1:42 300 Joanne Fairall Horses Haven Fun Maker 

Intro C AA 1:50 553 Omar Atallah Sweet Sixteen 

Intro C AA 1:58 540 Robyn Rizzo Shadow 

Intro C AA 2:06 543 Yr Johannsdottir Ricardo 

Intro C Jr 2:14 544 Mia Durant  Cinderella 

Intro C Jr 2:22 512 Reagan Moran Charlestown Michael 

          

Training Level Test 1 AA 2:32 542 Denise Gimmarro KC's Version of Pine 

Training Level Test 1 AA 2:40 279 Jen Murdoch Regal Encounter 

Training Level Test 1 AA 2:48 540 Robyn Rizzo Shadow 

Training Level Test 1 O 2:56 521 Amanda Agemak Justa Moment 

Training Level Test 1 Jr 3:04 535 Sarah Lowell Frosty 

Training Level Test 1 Jr 3:12 544 Mia Durant Cinderella 

          

15 Minute Break 3:19       

          

1st Level Test 1 AA 3:34 253 Deborah Daniels Autumn Inspire 

1st Level Test 1 AA 3:42 545 Judy Ward Mystical Design 

          

2nd Level Test 3 3:50 541 Alexandra Lund Tribute 

          

Training Level Test 2 AA 4:00 279 Jen Murdoch Regal Encounter 

Training Level Test 2 Jr 4:08 538 Morgan Dillion Ratatouille 

Training Level Test 2 O 4:16 521 Amanda Agemak  Justa Moment 

     

1st Level Test 2 AA 4:26 253 Deborah Daniels Autumn Inspire 

1st Level Test 2 AA 4:34 545 Judy Ward Mystical Design 

     

 


